Velejador

Gabriel Melchert
Guilherme Barbosa Lima
Baepi Lacativa Pinna
Rodrigo de Moraes Lopes Montei
Henrique Back

Martin Costa Povoli

Caio Rotolo

Jodo Mario Macedo Posso
Juan Ignacio Carri

Fabio Melchert Galvanese
Leonardo Mazzaferro
Nicolas de Lassus

Jodo Augusto Hackerott
Alexandre de Alencastro Guimar
Marcos Adler Pimentel Duarte
Felipe Duarte Haddad
Thomas Lowbeer

Marco Soffiatti Grael
Rodrigo Hasselmann
Antonio Trevisan Fregapani
Felipe Mello Gonzaga
Martine Soffiatti Grael
Cassio Lutz do Canto
Flavio Mac Knight Pies
Ana Luiza Barbachan
Phillip Hatt

Guilherme Cybis Pereira
Rafael G. Bastos

Heitor Caldas

Leonardo F. Q. Monteiro
Patrick Fabbriani Nick
Mério Tinoco do Amaral
Fernando A. O. Cardial
Humberto B. Carrilho
Marlon Douglas da Silva
Juliana Alves

Lia Clarkson Lebreiro
Adhara Ginaid

Willian Garcia da Luz
Lucas Mesquita

Gabriela Nicolino de S&
Diego Montautti

Gaetan Borba Labi

Martin Stegmann Pineda

Lucas Swann

Numeral
BRA3129
BRA3056
BRA3201
BRA3207
BRA3134
BRA3114
BRA3059
BRA3064
BRA3163
BRA3161
BRA2970
BRA3073
BRA3103
BRA3052
BRA3025
BRA3058
BRA3066
BRA3160
BRA3083
BRA3174
BRA3089
BRA3158
BRA3216
BRA3130
BRA3202
BRA3076
BRA3038
BRA3176
BRA3127
BRA3074
BRA3079
BRA3091
BRA3120
BRA3145
BRA2166
BRA3157
BRA3131
BRA3027
BRA3054
BRA3086
BRA3121
BRA3036
BRA3135
BRA2930
BRA2927

Sigla
YCSA
ICsC
GVI
ICR]
LIC
IcB
LIC
GVI
YCSA
YCSA
ICp
LIC
YCP
ICR)
ICR]
ICR]
ICR]
RYC
RYC
VDS
ICB
RYC
VDS
IcB
VDS
ccc
LIC
ccc
ICI
CIC
ICR]
ICRJ
GVI
CIC
ICLI
CNP
ICRJ]
ICES
ICLI
RYC
IcB
ICSC
LIC
YCSA
RYC

UF
SP
SsC
SP

SC

SC
SP
SP
SP
SC
sC
SP

RJ

RJ

RJ
RS
RJ

RS

RS
SP
SC
SP
PE
PE
RJ

SP
PE
PR

RJ
ES
PR

RJ
sC
SsC
SP
RJ

Sexo
masculino
masculino
masculino
masculino
masculino
masculino
masculino
masculino
masculino
masculino
masculino
masculino
masculino
masculino
masculino
masculino
masculino
masculino
masculino
masculino
masculino

feminino

masculino
masculino
feminino

masculino
masculino
masculino
masculino
masculino
masculino
masculino
masculino
masculino
masculino
feminino

feminino

feminino

masculino
masculino
feminino

masculino
masculino
masculino

masculino

CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DA CLASSE OPTIMIST - 2004

Cat.
juvenil
juvenil
juvenil
juvenil
juvenil
juvenil
juvenil
juvenil
juvenil
juvenil
infantil
juvenil
juvenil
infantil
juvenil
infantil
juvenil
juvenil
infantil
juvenil
juvenil
infantil
infantil
juvenil
juvenil
juvenil
infantil
juvenil
juvenil
juvenil
juvenil
juvenil
juvenil
juvenil
juvenil
juvenil
juvenil
juvenil
juvenil
mirim
juvenil
infantil
infantil
infantil

infantil

Colocacdo /Pontos nas regatas

Grupo I 1 2 I 3 I 4 I 5 I 6 I 7 I 8 I 9 I 10 I 11 12
azul 1 1 3 3 3 46 46 5 5 1 3 3 5 5 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2
verde 30 30 2 2 4 4 5 3 3 4 4 4 14 14 2 2 3 3 3 3 1 1
verde 3 3 1 1 6 6 2 2 1 1 1 1 14 14 9 9 17 17 BFD 70 2 2 6 6
verde 10 10 4 4 1 10 10 5 5 DSQ 70 8 BFD 70 1 1 2 2 7 7 8 8
verde 24 24 3 3 8 8 4 11 11 3 3 11 11 P5P 8 10 10 6 6 6 6 5 5
azul 4 4 7 7 15 15 11 11 14 14 4 2 6 6 4 14 14 2 2 14 14
azul 17 17 10 10 2 2 9 25 25 5 5 6 14 14 5 5 5 5 5 9 9
rosa 9 9 9 9 9 9 6 6 6 8 19 19 3 3 16 16 3 3 10 10 7
azul 6 6 8 8 6 6 8 8 4 4 25 25 1 1 8 8 15 15 12 12 3 3 18 18
azul 8 8 6 6 4 4 27 27 1 18 18 10 10 BFD 70 8 8 7 7 4 4 11 11
amarelo 6 6 8 8 8 8 10 10 9 6 6 14 14 18 18 7 7 10 10 8 8 6 6
rosa 36 36 2 2 11 11 11 11 41 41 6 6 5 5 15 15 9 9 4 9 9 9 9
rosa 11 11 12 12 12 12 3 3 12 12 25 25 7 7 30 30 4 4 7 8 8 11 11
amarelo 54 54 5 5 1 1 2 2 16 16 2 4 4 BFD 70 3 3 41 41 1 1 17 17
amarelo 23 23 6 6 14 14 17 17 30 30 3 3 1 1 20 20 2 2 2 5 5 BFD 70
azul 21 21 4 4 26 26 12 12 3 3 10 10 9 9 29 29 20 20 4 7 7 3 3
verde 20 20 9 9 3 17 17 12 12 9 9 7 7 13 13 5 5 15 15 19 19 4
rosa 30 30 13 13 2 2 46 46 26 26 2 6 6 19 19 3 3 BFD 70 6 6 2
rosa 1 1 1 1 48 48 1 2 14 14 36 36 1 1 DNF 70 5 5 15 15 39 39
verde 13 13 15 15 16 16 6 6 2 2 19 19 12 12 5 5 15 15 BFD 70 17 17 14 14
verde 9 9 13 13 5 5 36 36 23 23 15 15 5 5 41 41 13 13 9 9 14 14 10 10
rosa 7 7 18 18 24 24 40 40 15 15 10 10 17 17 4 4 8 8 8 8 13 13 25 25
azul 5 5 19 19 22 22 1 1 18 18 19 19DsQ 70 11 11 27 27 8 8 19 19 5
amarelo 60 60 7 7 29 29 44 44 33 33 16 16 9 9 10 10 6 6 9 9 10 10 8
amarelo 12 12 18 18 16 16 39 39 6 6 14 14 18 18 8 8 19 19 27 27 32 32 1
amarelo 18 18 22 22 5 5 21 21 29 29 7 7 P5P 7 26 26 9 9 13 13 18 18 24 24
amarelo 20 20 11 11 7 7 15 15 52 52 32 32 21 21 6 6 12 12 1 1 21 21 BFD 70
verde 32 32 14 14 10 10 33 33 43 43 13 13 19 19 15 15 7 7 BFD 70 4 4 3 3
amarelo 14 14 43 43 12 12 5 5 19 19 12 12 P5P 8 DSQ 70 24 24 17 17 26 26 13 13
azul 29 29 26 26 11 11 15 15 23 23 15 15 15 15 BFD 70 17 17 10 10 11 11 P5P 9
rosa 3 3 16 16 37 37 43 43 21 21 5 28 28 2 2 24 24 6 6 21 21 44 44
verde 22 22 23 23 13 13 13 13 DNF 70 7 42 42 BFD 70 6 6 16 16 13 13 12 12
azul 15 15 28 28 13 13 28 28 8 8 20 20 20 20 20 20 13 13 BFD 70 14 14 19 19
rosa 25 25 17 17 15 15 16 16 11 11 23 23 12 12 9 9 33 33 BFD 70 25 25 19 19
amarelo 40 40 34 34 20 20 18 18 10 10 35 35 16 16 33 33 11 11 11 11 15 15 7 7
amarelo 17 17 17 17 10 10 45 45 13 13 9 9 44 44 12 12 P5P 15 BFD 70 29 29 10 10
azul 12 12 14 14 41 41 BFD 70 9 9 8 23 23 BFD 70 16 16 13 13 18 18 30 30
rosa 21 21 20 20 20 20 28 28 32 32 24 24 8 8 21 21 18 18 22 22 12 12 24 24
azul 16 16 29 29 33 33 19 19 31 31 17 17 13 13 18 18 21 21 11 11 17 17 36 36
amarelo 5 5 16 16 24 24 4 4 28 28 26 26 20 20 4 4 32 32 BFD 70 34 34 41 41
amarelo 19 19 12 12 17 17 14 14 21 21 24 24 41 41 35 35 59 59 15 15 24 24 12 12
amarelo 45 45 24 24 18 18 38 38 15 15 11 11 27 27 11 11 23 23 19 19 25 25 25 25
rosa 61 61 38 38 39 39 51 51 7 7 12 12 10 10 13 13 20 20 12 12 16 16 32 32
rosa 62 62 RAF 70 21 21 19 19 27 27 16 16 15 15 25 25 12 12 24 24 20 20 20 20
amarelo 2 2 19 19 27 27 12 12 4 4 34 34 35 35 2 2 64 64 BFD 70 31 31 59 59

RESULTADO FINAL

Classificagdo
Pont Geral Cat.
21 1 1
31 2 2
a5 3 3
56 4 4
64 5 5
68 6 6
70 7 7
70 8 7
71 9 9
77 10 10
78 11 1
81 12 11
87 13 12
92 14 2
93 15 13
93 16 3
94 17 14
109 18 15
115 19 4
115 20 16
116 21 17
124 22 1
127 23 5
137 24 18
139 25 1
144 26 19
146 27 6
150 28 20
150 29 21
152 30 22
163 31 23
167 32 24
170 33 25
172 34 26
175 35 27

176 36

184 37 3
190 38 4
192 39 28
193 40 1
193 41 5
198 42 7
199 43 8
199 44 9
225 45 10



Gustavo Nascimento Carvalho
Jodo Eduardo de Paula Machado
Conrado Reyna Kurtz

Guilherme Henrique Bargiela Bre
Bruno Monteiro Magalhdes
Anna Catherine Stegmann Pined
Marcelo de Oliveira Lopes

Felipe Zaeyen

Cecilia de Andrade Aragéo
Daniele Geras Fuhrich

Antonio Manoel Eyer da Costa Si
Jose Pinteiro Jr.

Bruno Lopes Paim

Pedro C. da Luz

Henrique Werner Boabaid

Rafael C. Carli

Luiza Damiano Shalders

Gabriel Roesler Brillinger

Pedro Matzenbacher Brito
Renato Pudell de Lima

Carlos Eduardo Pereira Branddo
Ronyon Silva de Oliveira

Gabriel Araujo da Silva

Manuella Emerim Moreira
Bernardo Lobato Zerkowiski FigL
Felipe Oliveira Caldeira

Gabriel da Costa Domingos
Renata Fletcher

Nicolas Benkler Willy

Raphael de Seixas Claro

Monica Giada Matschinske
Isabela Lessa de Lacerda Nick
Kahena Kunze

Lucas Carvalho Silveira Bueno
Bernardo Monteiro Ferreira
Stefano Mazzaferro

Luca Mazzaferro

Stefan Lohaus

Bruno Guilherme de Carvalho Wi
Bruna Wollner Wilcox

Carlo Mazzaferro

Andre Almeida da Silva

Camila Weissheimer Santos
Jaqueline da Silva

Mariana Gliesch Silva

Nathassia Kadletz Aurich

Matheus Giada Matschinske

BRA3168
BRA3055
BRA3098
BRA3122
BRA3037
BRA3088
BRA3204
BRA2886
BRA3011
BRA3215
BRA3006
BRA2919
BRA3214
BRA2901
BRA3090
BRA3104
BRA3189
BRA3081
BRA3185
BRA2218
BRA3136
BRA3167
BRA3109
BRA3039
BRA3016
BRA2960
BRA2993
BRA3206
BRA3217
BRA2957
BRA2952
BRA3057
BRA3069
BRA2914
BRA3108
BRA3137
BRA3220
BRA2962
BRA3182
BRA3008
BRA2913
BRA3187
BRA3169
BRA2943
BRA3223
BRA2981
BRA2909

GVI
ICR]
CNP
CNC
CDJ
YCSA
ICsC
RYC
CIC
VDS
ICR]
CIC
VDS
GVI
LIC
CIC
CNP
LIC
CDJ
ICLL
ICB
GVI
GVI
1CsC
cc
Cccc
YCP
ICR]
VDS
CNC
CNC
ICR]
ICR]
YCP
ICB
Ccc
1cp
Ccc
YCSA
ICR]
Cccc
ICLI
CDJ
ICLL
VDS
CDJ
CNC

SP
RJ
SP
SC
SP
SP

SP
PR
RS
PR
RS
RS
RJ

masculino
masculino
masculino
masculino
masculino
feminino
masculino
masculino
feminino
feminino
masculino
masculino
masculino
masculino
masculino
masculino
feminino
masculino
masculino
masculino
masculino
masculino
masculino
feminino
masculino
masculino
masculino
feminino
masculino
masculino
feminino
feminino
feminino
masculino
masculino
masculino
masculino
masculino
masculino
feminino
masculino
masculino
feminino
feminino
feminino
feminino

masculino
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infantil
juvenil
juvenil
infantil
juvenil
juvenil
juvenil
infantil
juvenil
infantil
juvenil
infantil
juvenil
infantil
juvenil
juvenil
juvenil
juvenil
infantil
juvenil
juvenil
juvenil
juvenil
juvenil
juvenil
mirim
juvenil
juvenil
infantil
juvenil
juvenil
juvenil
infantil
juvenil
juvenil
infantil
mirim
infantil
juvenil
juvenil
mirim
juvenil
juvenil
juvenil
juvenil
juvenil

mirim

rosa
amarelo
verde
azul
verde
rosa
azul
rosa
verde
rosa
amarelo
amarelo
azul
amarelo
verde
verde
amarelo
verde
azul
rosa
rosa
verde
verde
azul
azul
verde
azul
azul
amarelo
verde
amarelo
rosa
azul
amarelo
azul
rosa
rosa
verde
amarelo
verde
rosa
verde
rosa
amarelo
rosa
verde

rosa

15
27

27
a4
34
19

67
10
32
59
18
22
35
51

53

65
58
25
39
26
34
14
40
31
13
28
33
16
47
66
43
64
50
42
24
62
51
33
35
a4
39
55
56

15
27

27
44
34
19

67
10
32
59
18
22
35
51

53

65
58
25
39
26
34
14
40
31
13
28
33
16
47
66
43
64
50
42
24
62
51
33
35
44
39
55
56

21 21 32
41 41 34
40 40 19
5 5 25
25 25 7
35 35 14
34 34 DNF
15 15 35
20 20 45
11 11 18
35 35 19
27 27 51
23 23 9
37 37 43
10 10 22
49 49 28
42 42 32
32 32 27
DNF 70 30
42 42 DNF
43 43 23
38 38 25
46 46 17
30 30 28
40 40 23
54 54 47
47 47 21
27 27 31
30 30 60
21 21 36
28 28 49
31 31 33
33 33 35
26 26 37
22 22 42
36 36 40
41 41 a1
48 48 38
44 44 53
29 29 29
25 25 43
51 51 34
52 52 46
61 61 DNF
32 32 26
36 36 42
44 44 56

32
34
19
25

14
70
35
45
18
19
51

43
22
28
32
27
30
70
23
25
17
28
23
47
21
31
60
36
49
33
35
37
42
40
41
38
53
29
43
34
46
70
26
42
56

24
52
48
22
a4
54

37

27
20
30
36
35
29
29
20
18
34
25
24
42
31
21

54
34
50
26
33

BFD

BFD
31

BFD
56
32
45
49

BFD

39
42
37
57
43
26

24
52
48
22
44
54

37

27
20
30
36
35
29
29
20
18
34
25
24
42
31
21

54
34
50
26
33
70
70
31
70
56
32
45
49
70

39
42
37
57
43
26

13

60
17
41
19
10
34
38
20
55
32
52
26
50
14
37
40
22
30
36

a7
40
a4
31
28
29
18
49
25
42
37
36
35
a5
24
27
17
20
60
a4
33
45
49
42
16

RESULTADO FINAL

13

60
17
41
19
10
34
38
20
55
32
52
26
50
14
37
40
22
30
36

47
40
44
31
28
29
18
49
25
42
37
36
35
45
24
27
17
20
60
44
33
45
49
42
16

17
21
18
43
22
34
38
32
20
43
23
27
42
30
DNC
27
13
26
53
30
11
31
36
56
52
21
39
45
31
28
41
33
36
22
40
42
41
45
51
38
51
37
49
28
29
47
39

17
21
18
43
22
34
38
32
20
43
23
27
42
30
70
27
13
26
53
30
11
31
36
56
52
21
39
45
31
28
41
33
36
22
40
42
41
45
51
38
51
37
49
28
29
47
39

30
11
17
18
28
34
25
38
29
48
13
50
24
32
DNC
16
43
31
30
25
40
34
36
32
37
45
DNF
40
22
39
45
42
21
23
33
24
56
27
39
26
31
43
49
60
51
35
53

30
11
17
18
28
34
25
38
29
48
13
50
24
32
70
16
43
31
30
25
40
34
36
32
37
45
70
40
22
39
45
42
21
23
33
24
56
27
39
26
31
43
49
60
51
35
53

27
21

50
17
28
35
BFD
25
BFD
40
43
BFD

31
19
23
39
17
22
49
47

12
38
27
36
24
64
36
22
31
34
46
33
39

30
24
54
32
42
26
a4
a8
50
46

27
21

7 DNF

50
17
28
35
70
25
70
40
43
70

31
19
23
39
17
22
49
47
38
12
38
27
36
24
64
36
22
31
34
46
33
39

30
24
54
32
42
26
44
48
50
46

31
39

25
11
31
22
28
27
34
14
36
61
23
34
38
36
54
14
21
37
30
35
33
47
30
22
26
19
62
41
25
28
37
40
49
26
45
29
45
44
42
18
38
35
43

31
39
70
29
25
11
31
22
28
27
34
14
36
61
23
34
38
36
54
14
21
37
30
35
33
47
30
22
26
19
62
41
25
28
37
40
49
26
45
29
45
44
42
18
38
35
43

20
30
BFD
35
23
16
18
28
17
21
23
14
25
BFD
22
BFD
BFD
20
BFD
18
32
40
26
21
19
39
24
37
31
46
37
BFD
41
29
34
25
26
32
BFD
BFD
36
BFD
39
34
50
BFD
33

20
30
70
35
23
16
18
28
17
21
23
14
25
70
22
70
70
20
70
18
32
40
26
21
19
39
24
37
31
46
37
70
41
29
34
25
26
32
70
70
36
70
39
34
50
70
33

33
16

30
BFD
26
34
49
23
55
22
11
28
20
28
27
a4
30
24
35
32
37
12
40
22
33
23
36
a1
58
35
29
43
DNF
38
31
a4
a5
40
43
53
36
39
38
a1
42
52

33
16

30
70
26
34
49
23
55
22
11
28
20
28
27
a4
30
24
35
32
37
12
40
22
33
23
36
41
58
35
29
43
70
38
31
a4
45
40
43
53
36
39
38
41
42
52

29
22
16
32
13
30
43
36
17
49
29
20
26
15
15
34
16
22
28
37
27
33
18
42
31
35
23
49
62
48
39
40
35
DNF
33
28
47
41
21
45
53
26
31
38
38
21
52

29
22
16
32
13
30
43
36
17
49
29
20
26
15
15
34
16
22
28
37
27
33
18
42
31
35
23
49
62
48
39
40
35
70
33
28
47
41
21
45
53
26
31
38
38
21
52

227
229
236
240
245
246
247
251
254
255
257
258
261
262
271
277
281
283
283
287
290
291
294
295
298
299
311
311
322
327
338
338
340
344
347
350
352
353
354
375
376
378
382
386
390
393
404

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
o1
92

11
29
30
12
31

32
13

33
14
34
15
35
36

37
16
38
39
40
a1

42

43
10
17
44
11
12

45
46
18

19
47
13

48
14
15
16
17



Wagner Moroni do Nascimento
Danilo de Andrade Aragao
Pedro Matos Castro

Felipe Sabino

Hugo V. Q. Monteiro

Pedro Eernesto de carvalho Walt
Filipe Damiano Shalders
Sérgio Almeida

Manuela Busato Barbachan
Silvia Maia e Silva Caldas
Adriano D" Angellis G Ferreira
Marcelo Dutra Pillar e Silva
Pedro van Rooij Costa

Ingrid Garcia da Luz

Felipe Hugo Braga Bittar

Kyra Penido

Paula Morganti Mantovanini
Alvaro Pugliese de Sa

Miguel Ribeiro Teixeira

Maria Altimira Hackerott
Mariana Rafael Matheus

Emilia Pereira Abel

Jorge Jodo Zarif

Diogo de Carvalho Pires
Juliétty Angioletti Tesch

Maria Eugenia de Almeida Santo
Ian Victor Cerqueira Honaiser
Rafael Amorim Lovatel

Vitor Hugo Moreira

Flavia de Moraes Innocencio
Leticia Nicolino de Sa

Ricardo Kranen Pinheiro da Silva
Roberto Barboza Filho

Marilia M. Mantovanini

Marina de Oliveira de Vasconcell
Isabella Pereira Brand&do
Gustavo L6po Andrade

Ana Cristina de Lima Rosa
Loana Angelina Wohlemberg
Rodrigo Queiroz Vendramini
Olivia Dorsi Junqueira

Cicero Felicio de Oliveira Junior
Marcelo Barbosa Carrilho

Vitor de Paula Motta Sanchez

Luis Felipe Caldeira Amaral

BRA3001
BRA3165
BRA3190
BRA2853
BRA3150
BRA3211
BRA3126
BRA2910
BRA3128
BRA3034
BRA3151
BRA3171
BRA2226
BRA1998
BRA2963
BRA2807
BRA2359
BRA3218
BRA3221
BRA2333
BRA3200
BRA2983
BRA3149
BRA3143
BRA2971
BRA2968
BRA3153
BRA3132
BRA3191
BRA2984
BRA3162
BRA3035
BRA2996
BRA3075
BRA2772
BRA3156
BRA2985
BRA1420
BRA1868
BRA2816
BRA3017
BRA2351
BRA3170
BRA3110
BRA2920

ICLI
CIC
CNC
CNC
CIC
YCSA
CNP
ICI
VDS
ICI
CNC
CDJ
LIC
ICLL
CNC
ICR]
YCSA
VDS
CDJ
YCP
GVI
VDS
YCP
CIC
ICES
CDJ
CNC
icB
ICsC
CNC
ICB
1Q)G
cc
YCSA
ICsC
icB
cc
ICLI
ICLI
CNP
LIC
ICLL
CIC
CNP
ICB

SP
SC

RJ
PR
PR

SC

PR

PE

RJ

masculino
masculino
masculino
masculino
masculino
masculino
masculino
masculino
feminino
feminino
masculino
masculino
masculino
feminino
masculino
feminino
feminino
masculino
masculino
feminino
feminino
feminino
masculino
masculino
feminino
feminino
masculino
masculino
masculino
feminino
feminino
masculino
masculino
feminino
feminino
feminino
masculino
feminino
feminino
masculino
feminino
masculino
masculino
masculino

masculino
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juvenil
infantil
infantil
infantil
infantil
infantil
infantil
infantil
infantil
infantil
infantil
infantil
juvenil
infantil
infantil
juvenil
juvenil
juvenil
infantil
infantil
juvenil
juvenil
infantil
juvenil
juvenil
infantil
juvenil
infantil
mirim
juvenil
infantil
infantil
juvenil
infantil
juvenil
infantil
juvenil
mirim
infantil
juvenil
infantil
juvenil
infantil
infantil

juvenil

rosa
verde
amarelo
azul
rosa
amarelo
azul
azul
amarelo
verde
azul
azul
amarelo
azul
rosa
verde
rosa
amarelo
verde
amarelo
azul
azul
azul
azul
verde
verde
amarelo
verde
rosa
azul
verde
verde
amarelo
rosa
azul
rosa
rosa
amarelo
azul
rosa
amarelo
verde
azul
verde

rosa

47
38
37
60
26
68
11
37
29
63
65
36
46
50
67
61
38
42
58
31
54
68
41
52
46
66
41
57
52
45
48
49
55
63
59
49
28
43
69
57
48
56
23
64
53

47 45 45 31 31 30 30 43
38 64 64 61 61 23 23 51
37 31 31 61 61 48 48 35
60 24 24 50 50 51 51 51
26 64 64 55 55 23 23 39
68 33 33 63 63 66 66 24
11 51 51 58 58 14 14 46
37 55 55 57 57 53 53 47
29 57 57 47 47 67 67 39
63 60 60 60 60 25 25 34
65 DNF 70 55 55 50 50 54
36 48 48 54 54 32 32 48
46 53 53 48 48 60 60 64
50 46 46 36 36 41 41 53
67 49 49 51 51 13 13 38
61 45 45 30 30 BFD 70 56
38 56 56 44 44 53 53 50
42 39 39 59 59 58 58 57
58 47 47 52 52 BFD 70 59
31 55 55 44 44 61 61 48
54 53 53 39 39 49 49 56
68 59 59 38 38 56 56 55
41 37 37 45 45 BFD 70 57
52 62 62 40 40 38 38 67
46 50 50 DNF 70 47 47 53
66 56 56 50 50 52 52 61
41 63 63 DNF 70 59 59 62
57 DNF 70 59 59 40 40 46
52 63 63 53 53 41 41 64
45 54 54 56 56 59 59 58
48 62 62 62 62 16 16 58
49 59 59 57 57 BFD 70 22
55 52 52 46 46 65 65 65
63 60 60 54 54 47 47 62
59 50 50 DNF 70 57 57 65
49 58 58 DNF 70 22 22 63
28 57 57 DNF 70 62 62 61
43 58 58 DNF 70 35 35 54
69 65 65 62 62 55 55 66
57 61 61 49 49 63 63 59
48 66 66 DNF 70 55 55 63
56 65 65 58 58 60 60 66
23 39 39 52 52 DNF 70 DNC
64 DNF 70 DNF 70 58 58 67
53 66 66 DNF 70 64 64 68

RESULTADO FINAL

43
51
35
51
39
24
46
47
39
34
54
48
64
53
38
56
50
57
59
48
56
55
57
67
53
61
62
46
64
58
58
22
65
62
65
63
61
54
66
59
63
66

70 DNC

67
68

35
53
29
61
56
46
65
47
50
46
33
58
37
49
55
40
44
68
48
59
54
60
67
57
50
57
48
65
54
44
62
60
63
58
64
64
52
66
62
63
55
61

66
59

35
53
29
61
56
46
65
47
50
46
33
58
37
49
55
40
44
68
48
59
54
60
67
57
50
57
48
65
54
44
62
60
63
58
64
64
52
66
62
63
55
61
70
66
59

37
49
33
22
47
26
58
47
46
51
41
50
29
61
54
57
55
52
38
59
59
55
60
53
52
46
57
48
DNF
BFD
56
63
DNF
63
54
66
58
62
44
64
61
62
DNC
64
65

37
49
33
22
47
26
58
47
46
51
41
50
29
61
54
57
55
52
38
59
59
55
60
53
52
46
57
48
70
70
56
63
70
63
54
66
58
62
44
64
61
62
70
64
65

37
16
53
BFD
10
29
BFD
40
32
34
43
BFD
55
41
16
57
52
51
48
49
BFD
BFD
a4
54
59
28
52
a5
23
53
37
58
60
47
42
51
BFD
62
a5
BFD
56
61
DNC
63
BFD

37
16
53
70
10
29
70
40
32
34
43
70
55
41
16
57
52
51
48
49
70
70
44
54
59
28
52
45
23
53
37
58
60
47
42
51
70
62
45
70
56
61
70
63
70

32
56
44
50
54
52
41
46
DNF
39
DNF
49
58
53
DNS
61
53
48
55
40
56
55
60
43
DNF
46
42
50
48
63
63
57
47
51
51
58
62
65
57
52
DSQ
59
DNC
60
DNF

32
56
44
50
54
52
41
46
70
39
70
49
58
53
70
61
53
48
55
40
56
55
60
43
70
46
42
50
48
63
63
57
47
51
51
58
62
65
57
52
70
59
70
60
70

DNF
28
BFD
33
BFD
35
30
29
38
a2
31
51
40
a3
52
BFD
44
BFD
36
BFD
38
27
49
BFD
a8
a4
a3
a7
a8
50
BFD
53
a6
a5
a5
a9
42
51
52
a7
BFD
54
DNC
BFD
BFD

70 DNF 70
28 53 53
70 52 52
33 42 42
70 60 60
35 64 64
30 58 58
29 37 37
38 46 46
42 51 51
31 27 27
51 54 54
40 54 54
43 50 50
52 DNF 70
70 39 39
44 61 61
70 48 48
36 61 61
70 57 57
38 46 46
27 45 45
49 51 51
70 56 56
48 49 49
44 65 65
43 47 47
47 56 56
48 DNF 70
50 47 47
70 62 62
53 59 59
46 50 50
45 57 57
45 48 48
49 64 64
42 59 59
51 63 63
52 62 62
47 63 63
70 55 55
54 60 60
70 DNF 70
70 66 66
70 DNF 70

DNF
42
60
40
56
58

DNF
63
54
59
53
34
37
51

DNF
23
46
27
43
44
50
45
55
47
50

DNF
61

DNF

DNF
52
61
55
48
54

DNF
58
57
57
56
51
46
60

DNF

DNF

DNF

70
42
60
40
56
58
70
63
54
59
53
34
37
51
70
23
46
27
43
44
50
45
55
47
50
70
61
70
70
52
61
55
48
54
70
58
57
57
56
51
46
60
70
70
70

407
409
422
423
426
430
432
438
438
441
452
456
457
460
465
469
479
481
484
486
495
495
499
502
504
505
512
513
516
518
524
529
532
535
535
536
538
550
560
565
575
591
604
648
655

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

134
135
136
137

49
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

27
28
50

29
18
19
51
30

20
21
31
52
22

53
32

23

33
54
10
24
11
55

12
56
13
57
34
35
58



